APPLICATIONS & INDUSTRIES
• Oil & gas
• Paper Mill
• Gas
• High temperature
• Ammonia
• HCL
• Brine water

12 Insert Cap A351 Gr. CF8M 24 Bonnet Bolts SS304
DM9100 Series Rotary Globe Valve
HOW TO ORDER
Sizes Series Body1, Ball & Stem Port  Seal Packing Seat
6 1-1/2" DM91 00 CF8 F Full G Graphoil G Graphoil M Metal
7 2" 0L CF3 R Reduced T TFM 1600 T TFM 1600 T TFM 1600
9 3" 23 WCB, CF8M Ball & Stem C TFM 4215 C TFM 4215 C TFM 4215
A 4" 33 CF8M
44 Alloy 20
55 Monel
6L CF3M
77 Hastelloy C
88 LF2/LCB 17-4 Stem
83 LCB, CF8M Ball & Stem
99 Duplex
AA A105 with Chrome
End Connections Options
F1 ANSI 150
F3 ANSI 300
F6 ANSI 600
LD Locking Handle
GO Gear Operator
SE Stem Extension
BS Bare Stem **
** Spline Adaption Available - Contact J Flow for details.
60% Reduced
40% Reduced
20% Reduced
W ANSI 150- 600
Wafer / Flangeless